
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2020
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.65.10

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.02.2020 22:11 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 1500 120015018SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 299 Ringe

152 Hellwig, Klaus 108
129 Engers, Sascha 101
154 Theiß, Gerhard 90

2 1500 120015006SV Herschweiler 1 281 Ringe

34 von Mühlen, Hartmut 98
37 Buhles, Ralf 97
33 Kuhn, Erhard 86

3 1500 120015018SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 271 Ringe

123 Molter, Marco 96
127 Sprengard, Regina 96
133 Jung, Dieter 79

4 1500 120015006SV Herschweiler 3 240 Ringe

26 Löwe, Max 99
31 Göbel, Hans-Peter 72
32 Göbel, Volker 69

5 1500 120015006SV Herschweiler 2 214 Ringe

35 Hoffmann, Hans-Werner 82
30 Sahm, Thomas 75
39 Sahm, Simone 57

6 1500 120015005SV Tell Henschtal 212 Ringe

22 Niebergall, Ralf 84
20 Feick, Michael 80

178 Niebergall, Felix 48

7 1500 120015015SV Rehweiler 1 204 Ringe

102 Keßler, Stephan 80
100 Block, Dieter 77

99 Kurz, Erwin 47



Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2020 
 

in 

 
 
 
DV-System DAVID21+ 

 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.65.10  
Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I  

PSSB-Rekord: 0 

 
Seite: 1 

 
Stand: 02.02.2020 22:14 Uhr  1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt 
           

1 86 Geiß, Sascha  1500 ... SC Rammelsbach 28 29 27 28 112 

2 152 Hellwig, Klaus  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 27 26 29 26 108 

3 122 Morgenstern, Ulrich 1500 ... SV Wahnwegen 25 24 24 28 101 

4 129 Engers, Sascha  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 25 23 27 26 101 

5 49 Drumm, Kai  1500 ... SV Steinalb Niederalben 24 25 27 24 100 

6 26 Löwe, Max  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 3 24 23 28 24 99 

7 34 von Mühlen, Hartmut 1500 ... SV Herschweiler 1 25 26 22 25 98 

8 37 Buhles, Ralf  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 1 24 24 22 27 97 

9 123 Molter, Marco  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 22 25 23 26 96 

10 127 Sprengard, Regina  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 21 24 26 25 96 

11 101 Scholz, Frank  1500 ... SV Rehweiler 24 24 24 24 96 

12 29 Reusemann, Stefan 1500 ... SV Herschweiler 22 22 26 23 93 

13 154 Theiß, Gerhard  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 21 23 24 22 90 

14 96 Neitsch, Thilo  1500 ... SC Rammelsbach 19 24 19 26 88 

15 33 Kuhn, Erhard  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 1 21 23 23 19 86 

16 22 Niebergall, Ralf  1500 ... SV Tell Henschtal 16 21 27 20 84 

17 35 Hoffmann, Hans-Werner 1500 ... SV Herschweiler 2 19 19 24 20 82 

18 20 Feick, Michael  1500 ... SV Tell Henschtal 17 17 21 25 80 

19 102 Keßler, Stephan  1500 ... SV Rehweiler 1 19 17 22 22 80 

20 133 Jung, Dieter  1500 ... SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 16 18 22 23 79 

21 100 Block, Dieter  1500 ... SV Rehweiler 1 18 16 18 25 77 

22 30 Sahm, Thomas  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 2 22 14 17 22 75 

23 118 Braun, Werner  1500 ... SV Ruthweiler 13 19 24 19 75 

24 31 Göbel, Hans-Peter  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 3 19 15 18 20 72 

25 32 Göbel, Volker  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 3 17 16 21 15 69 

26 39 Sahm, Simone  1500 ... SV Herschweiler 2 14 10 14 19 57 

27 171 Werner, Harald  1510 SV Steinalb Niederalben 8 17 13 12 50 

28 178 Niebergall, Felix  1200... SV Tell Henschtal 15 9 15 9 48 

29 99 Kurz, Erwin  1500 ... SV Rehweiler 1 10 13 11 13 47 

30 55 Brauchler, Bastian  1500 ... SC Rammelsbach 0 0 0 0 0 

           

           

           

           

          

           

           

           

           
            


